FORM Ne. 886-TRUSTEE'S RESCISSION OF NOTICE (07 DEFAULT-Oragen Trus	Deed Seiles. COPYRIGHT	SED BYEVENS-HESS LAW PUB. CO., PORT . AND. OR. 97304
	RESCISSION C	F NOTICE OF DEFAULT	101. Mas Page 10175
98817		Tanya D. King, Cor King as to an undi	vided 70% and Tanya D. King, estate of Dawn King as to an
Reference is made to that certain Rend. T	n trust deed in wh		
as grantor,		**************************************	was beneliciary, said trust deed was
recordedMarch29. Sie/instrument/microlilm/reception in Sounty, Oregon, and conveyed to the	, 1924., in bo No	ok/reel/volume NoM24. (indicate which), of the m	at page .9132 or as lee/ origage records ofKlamath
Por the Willamette Meridian, Beginning at the point Section 31, Township 24 So Oregon, Southerly 1645 feet Southerly along said Highway Point; thence Easterly 183 Highway 97, all in said 8 Waridian Klamath County 6	Klamath Count at of an iron uth, Range 9 on the West s y 97, 335 fee feet 7 inche ection 31, Te	y, Oregon, more part stake 857.6 feet Ea East of the Willame ide of Highway 97 to t 8 inches to a poi t 8 inches to a poi s to the point of 1 wnship 24 South, Re	ownship 24 South, Range 9 East icularly described as follows: ast of the Northwest corner of atte Meridian, Klamath County. the point of beginning; thence nt; thence North 366 feet to a beginning at right angles with ange 9 East of the Willamette
H. Schmidt, Grantors, to Wa 1966, and recorded January	lter G. Schmid	t and Clara A. Schmid	een Clifford W. Schmidt and Mary it, Grantees, dated November 30, e 176, Deed Records of Klamatr
of the above described real prope December. 8	riy to satisfy gra 1924., in said n ument/microlilmi/ permitted by the has been removed eby is given that the ust deed and all oble eration had occurred is construed as waivin remody thereunder, o d shall be deemed to	ntore obligations secured ortgage records, in book/s reception No provisions of Section 86.755 paid and overcome so that undersigned trustee does here gailons secured thereby hereby and as it said notice of desu- and as it said notice of desu- e of allocing any breach of de as modifying or altering in a be only an election without p	or trustee's election to sell all or part by said trust deed was recorded on eel/volume NoM9A
IN WITNESS WUPPEOR	', the undersigned e signed and seal a	trustoe has executed this d ifixed by an officer duly a	cournent; if the undersigned is a corpo- uthorized thereto by order of its Board p
DATED:April 20	1 10 95	nullio	2 deserve
DAIED:AREntity		William L. Si	semore. Successor Trustee
STATE OF OREGON,	- {in		
County of Markething This instrument was acknowled April 2044 1995 D William Sta	ded belore me on		OFFICIAL SEAL CHELLE M. PRIDEMORE OTARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO. 040288 SION EXPIRES DEC. 23, 1998
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	
Muchelles M. P.S.C. Notae	y Public for Oregon		2
(SEAL) My commission expirest			
RESCISSION OF 1 OF DEFAUL	iotice T	Co	EOPOREGON, uniy ofKlamath
RE: Trust Deed from		rocolv	ad for record onApril21st
to	Grantor	in bo 1017	or as fae/lile/instrument/microlifi
	Trusico	FOR ALCOADING TOCOD	tion No
AFTER RECORDING RET			Wilness my hand and seal of County i
Bruce J. Brothers Attorney at Law P.O. Box 871	•	fixod Be	rnetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
Bend, Oregon 97709		Fee \$10.00 By	Pilling Depu

10 00